
Child Strong 5k

Salisbury Community Park

Saturday, September 12, 2015

Finish Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp

1 767 Anthony Nero 36 18 14 M 30‐39

2 769 Ross Alexander 15 18 36 M 15‐19

3 741 Joe Brooks 17 18 44 M 15‐19

4 742 Jonathan Brindle 16 18 58 M 15‐19

5 728 Daniel Troutman 17 19 0 M 15‐19

6 746 Joshua Cinquemani 16 19 12 M 15‐19

7 732 Ben Jones 16 19 30 M 15‐19

8 727 Mateo Ramirez 14 19 44 M 0‐14

9 752 Michael Lowry Jr. 12 22 21 M 0‐14

10 739 Leah Cressler 13 23 51 F 0‐14

11 768 Scott Weant 54 24 13 M 50‐59

12 743 Wayne Hall 28 24 51 M 20‐29

13 738 Logan Forbis 13 25 30 M 0‐14

14 730 Matthew Burroughs 11 26 21 M 0‐14

15 737 Dylan Forbis 16 27 9 M 15‐19

16 770 Jennifer Alexander 45 27 59 F 40‐49

17 751 Carlee Lowry 15 28 50 F 15‐19

18 740 Kara Bostian 28 29 50 F 20‐29

19 773 Greg Dunn 69 30 32 M 60‐100

20 745 Lauren Lyerly 33 33 16 F 30‐39

21 733 Allie Jones 14 33 30 F 0‐14

22 747 Lori Cinquemani 48 33 56 F 40‐49

23 774 Shawn Guimond 11 34 8 M 0‐14

24 771 Teresa Jackson 48 35 3 F 40‐49

25 754 McKenzie Isenhour 26 36 58 F 20‐29

26 775 Dave Stanford 58 37 17 M 50‐59

27 730 Steve Bishop 57 37 36 M 50‐59

28 744 Ashtyn Corriher 24 38 56 F 20‐29

29 729 Cynthia Adkins 57 43 3 F 50‐59

30 753 Ainslee Lowry 10 45 36 F 0‐14

31 776 Linda Bryant 50 46 14 F 50‐59

32 748 Sharon Harbour 50 46 14 F 50‐59

33 749 Sara Abernathy 25 47 14 F 20‐29

34 734 Jordan Graham 22 48 57 F 20‐29

35 735 Lindsey Robbins 23 48 59 F 20‐29

Male Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 767 Anthony Nero 36 18 14 M 30‐39 1

2 769 Ross Alexander 15 18 36 M 15‐19 2

3 741 Joe Brooks 17 18 44 M 15‐19 3

Female Over All

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 739 Leah Cressler 13 23 51 F 0‐14 10

2 770 Jennifer Alexander 45 27 59 F 40‐49 16

3 751 Carlee Lowry 15 28 50 F 15‐19 17



Male Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 768 Scott Weant 54 24 13 M 50‐59 11

Female Masters

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 747 Lori Cinquemani 48 33 56 F 40‐49 22

Female 0‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 733 Allie Jones 14 33 30 F 0‐14 21

2 753 Ainslee Lowry 10 45 36 F 0‐14 30

Female 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 740 Kara Bostian 28 29 50 F 20‐29 18

2 754 McKenzie Isenhour 26 36 58 F 20‐29 25

3 744 Ashtyn Corriher 24 38 56 F 20‐29 28

4 749 Sara Abernathy 25 47 14 F 20‐29 33

5 734 Jordan Graham 22 48 57 F 20‐29 34

6 735 Lindsey Robbins 23 48 59 F 20‐29 35

Female 30‐39

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 745 Lauren Lyerly 33 33 16 F 30‐39 20

Female 40‐49

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 771 Teresa Jackson 48 35 3 F 40‐49 24

Female 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 729 Cynthia Adkins 57 43 3 F 50‐59 29

2 776 Linda Bryant 50 46 14 F 50‐59 31

3 748 Sharon Harbour 50 46 14 F 50‐59 32

Male 0‐14

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 727 Mateo Ramirez 14 19 44 M 0‐14 8

2 752 Michael Lowry Jr. 12 22 21 M 0‐14 9

3 738 Logan Forbis 13 25 30 M 0‐14 13

4 730 Matthew Burroughs 11 26 21 M 0‐14 14

5 774 Shawn Guimond 11 34 8 M 0‐14 23

Male 15‐19

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 742 Jonathan Brindle 16 18 58 M 15‐19 4

2 728 Daniel Troutman 17 19 0 M 15‐19 5

3 746 Joshua Cinquemani 16 19 12 M 15‐19 6

4 732 Ben Jones 16 19 30 M 15‐19 7

5 737 Dylan Forbis 16 27 9 M 15‐19 15



Male 20‐29

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 743 Wayne Hall 28 24 51 M 20‐29 12

Male 50‐59

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 775 Dave Stanford 58 37 17 M 50‐59 26

2 730 Steve Bishop 57 37 36 M 50‐59 27

Male 60‐100

Place Bib Name Age Min Sec Gender AgeGrp Finish

1 773 Greg Dunn 69 30 32 M 60‐100 19


